
TENDER NOTICE TYPE : Open Tender

DESCRIPTION :
Request for Proposal (RFP) for Professional Quantity Surveyor Consultants for the Implementation of PR1MA’s 

Development Projects Under PR1MA 3.0.

TENDER NO : PR1MA/CM/RFP/2021/002

SUBMISSION DEADLINE : 27 August 2021 (Friday), 5:00 pm

TENDER DETAILS : Tender Document Will Be Provided In Softcopy And Emailed to Respondents starting 28 July 2021, 9.00 am.

VALIDITY TENDER DOCUMENTS :  28 July 2021 (Wednesday), 9:00 am to 26 August 2021 (Thursday), 5.00pm 

PAYMENT METHOD : Bank Transfer - Email the Contact person for bank details

DOCUMENT VALUE : (RM300.00) Ringgit Malaysia Three Hundred Only (Non Refundable)

COLLECTION :
Due to Covid-19 Pandemic and Movement Control Order (MCO 3.0) that is being implemented, the Tender 

Documents will be emailed to interested Respondents.

CONTACT PERSON : Shahrul Iman Shahizan

shahrul.iman@pr1ma.my

: Rasyidatul Munirah Mohamad Zaini

Rasyidatul.munirah@pr1ma.my

: Nur Sari Farahiah Mohd Amran

sari.farahiah@pr1ma.my

TENDER OBJECTIVE :

PR1MA is currently embarking on development of new projects under PR1MA 3.0 initiative, in its effort to continue 

to deliver high quality housing with lifestyle concepts for low to middle-income households. Therefore, to ensure 

the proposed development on the sites is feasible, marketable, and attractive according to its locality, a 

comprehensive assessment is needed. 

The main objective is to provide PR1MA with the recommended the best and high used of PR1MA Development 

(Residential and Commercial) via a set of analysis specified in later part of this document.

PROCUREMENT NOTICES : Request For Proposal (RFP)

mailto:shahrul.iman@pr1ma.my
mailto:Rasyidatul.munirah@pr1ma.my

